
 

CITY OF MANHATTAN/PUBLIC WORKS  

1101 POYNTZ AVENUE 

MANHATTAN, KS 66502 

 

   

 

(*) Recommend Award 

BID SUMMARY 
SCENIC CROSSING PHASE IV 

ST1917, SS1922, WA1922, WA2023 

December 22, 2020 | 3:00pm 

 

 
BIDDER 

 

BID 
BOND 

 
SANITARY 

SEWER 
SS1922 

 
WATER 
WA1922 

 

 
STREETS 

ST1917 

 
WATER 
WA2023 

 
TOTAL 

*Bayer Construction 
Company, Inc.  
120 Deep Creek Rd 
Manhattan, KS 66502 
 

X 

 
$131,641.75 

 
$92,045.75 

 
$454,203.75 

 
$35,006.25 

 
$712,897.50 

Wildcat Construction Co, 
Inc. 
3219 W May St. 
Wichita, KS, 67213 
 

X 

  
$332,920.00 

 
$162,987.60 

 
$627,452.50 

 
$48,206.00 

 
$1,171,566.10 

 
 
 
 

 

     

 
 
 
 

 

     


